
Proposed Leisure Facilities 2018/19 Holiday Closures 
 

Holiday Date Proposed 

 
Easter Sunday 

 
Sunday 1st April 

 
Closed 

 
Easter Monday  

 
Monday 2nd April  

 
Closed 

 
Easter Tuesday  

 
Tuesday 3rd April  

 
Restricted opening at all centres 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 7th May  
Restricted opening at Wet Centres Only* 

(Dependant on Swimming Lessons) 
All other Centres Closed. 

Spring Bank Holiday Monday 28th May  
Restricted opening at Wet Centres Only* 

(Dependant on Swimming Lessons) 
All other Centres Closed. 

July Holiday  Thursday 12th July  
 

Closed 

July Holiday  Friday 13th July  
 

Closed 

August Bank  Monday 27th August  
Restricted opening at Wet Centres Only* 

(Dependant on Swimming Lessons) 
All other Centres Closed. 

 
Christmas Day 

 
Tuesday 25th December 

 
Closed 

 
Boxing Day  

 
Wed 26th December  

 
Closed 

 
Christmas 3rd Holiday Day 

 
Thursday 27th December 

 
Closed 

 
New Year’s Day 

 
Tuesday 1st January  

 
Closed 

 
St Patricks Day  

Sunday 17th March Closed 

 Monday 18th March Restricted opening at all centres 

 


